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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 5/20/2015 10:07:23 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Monday, October 31, 2011

221,934.62 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

10/3/2011 61219 GJ Posted from UB System 37,577.64 259,512.26 

10/4/2011 61220 GJ Posted from UB System 11,764.87 271,277.13 

10/4/2011 61220 GJ Posted from UB System 213.66 271,063.47 

10/5/2011 61324 CD CK.#11084-KAPERSKY INSTALLATION & 1,174.20 269,889.27 

10/5/2011 61325 CD CK.#11085-DELL OPTIPLEX 390 MINITOW 1,164.00 268,725.27 

10/5/2011 61326 CD CK.#11086-KASPERSKY BUSINESS SPAC 442.98 268,282.29 

10/5/2011 61274 GJ Posted from UB System 12,484.36 280,766.65 

10/5/2011 61274 GJ Posted from UB System 190.81 280,575.84 

10/6/2011 61296 GJ Posted from UB System 9,404.64 289,980.48 

10/7/2011 61351 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 37.50 290,017.98 

10/7/2011 61352 GJ TRANSFER PAYING FUND TO S/F 3.09 290,021.07 

10/7/2011 61353 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYING FUND 37,174.07 252,847.00 

10/7/2011 61307 GJ Posted from UB System 8,252.95 261,099.95 

10/10/2011 61327 CD CK.11087-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 1-3 172.52 260,927.43 

10/10/2011 61341 CD CK.#11089-PRE-REGISTRATION  MATHES 600.00 260,327.43 

10/10/2011 61308 GJ Posted from UB System 7,004.40 267,331.83 

10/10/2011 61308 GJ Posted from UB System 6.00 267,325.83 

10/11/2011 61357 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO G/F-BUDGETARY TRA 50,000.00 217,325.83 

10/11/2011 61359 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYROLL FUND 22,783.81 194,542.02 

10/11/2011 61309 GJ Posted from UB System 20,477.01 215,019.03 

10/11/2011 61309 GJ Posted from UB System 44.46 214,974.57 

10/12/2011 61361 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO C.O. 2003 SINKING FU 550.00 214,424.57 

10/12/2011 61362 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO GO REFUNDING 2010 26,420.00 188,004.57 

10/12/2011 61342 GJ Posted from UB System 6,806.53 194,811.10 

10/13/2011 61379 GJ CK.#11091-7 SAMPLES 175.00 194,636.10 

10/13/2011 61380 GJ CK.#11092-MEAL EXPENSE 160.00 194,476.10 

10/13/2011 61381 GJ CK.#11093-TESTING BILLY SMITH 111.00 194,365.10 

10/13/2011 61369 GJ Posted from UB System 3,602.48 197,967.58 

10/14/2011 61382 GJ CK.#11094-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 4-7 146.20 197,821.38 

10/14/2011 61377 GJ Posted from UB System 59,371.77 257,193.15 

10/17/2011 61638 CD CK.#11095-CASH VOUCHER CHECK 21.61 257,171.54 

10/17/2011 61444 GJ Posted from UB System 15,332.59 272,504.13 

10/17/2011 61444 GJ Posted from UB System 197.32 272,306.81 

10/17/2011 61444 GJ Posted from UB System 1.91 272,304.90 

10/18/2011 61473 GJ Posted from UB System 4,866.20 277,171.10 

10/18/2011 61473 GJ Posted from UB System 95.90 277,075.20 

10/19/2011 61639 CD CK.#11096-COMPUTER REPAIR,SUPPORT 380.25 276,694.95 

10/19/2011 61485 GJ Posted from UB System 3,446.23 280,141.18 

10/20/2011 61640 CD CK.#11097-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 8-10 137.07 280,004.11 

10/20/2011 61506 GJ Posted from UB System 7,931.76 287,935.87 

10/20/2011 61506 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 287,925.87 

10/21/2011 61513 GJ Posted from UB System 12,206.60 300,132.47 

10/21/2011 61513 GJ Posted from UB System 67.69 300,064.78 

10/24/2011 61517 CD Posted from UB System 408.90 299,655.88 

10/24/2011 61563 GJ Posted from UB System 11,377.92 311,033.80 

10/24/2011 61563 GJ Posted from UB System 935.72 311,969.52 

10/25/2011 61641 CD CK.#11105-BIG HAWG LAWN DUMP TRAI 50.00 311,919.52 

10/25/2011 61686 CD E/C ON 10/24/11 U/B DEPOSIT-CK.WAS 0.60 311,918.92 

10/25/2011 61692 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYROLL FUND 23,020.95 288,897.97 
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10/25/2011 61591 GJ Posted from UB System 5,942.08 294,840.05 

10/26/2011 61687 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO S/F 408.90 295,248.95 

10/26/2011 61658 GJ Posted from UB System 25,052.50 320,301.45 

10/27/2011 61679 CD CK.#11106-CASH VOUCHER CHECK 9.19 320,292.26 

10/27/2011 61690 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 174.16 320,466.42 

10/27/2011 61660 GJ Posted from UB System 5,624.83 326,091.25 

10/28/2011 61673 GJ BILL ONEAL'S COBRA INSURANCE FOR 659.11 326,750.36 

10/28/2011 61674 GJ Posted from UB System 3,225.45 329,975.81 

10/31/2011 61680 CD CK.#11107-EXPENSE CHECK FOR SCHOO 160.00 329,815.81 

10/31/2011 61694 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 6.20 329,822.01 

10/31/2011 61928 CD CK.#11108-POSTAGE FOR BILLS 11-14 145.02 329,676.99 

10/31/2011 61931 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO G.O. REFUNDING 2010 26,420.00 303,256.99 

10/31/2011 61932 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO C.O. 2003 550.00 302,706.99 

10/31/2011 61935 GJ TRANSFER S/F TO PAYING FUND 50,462.42 252,244.57 

10/31/2011 61937 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO S/F 132.68 252,377.25 

10/31/2011 61950 GJ INTEREST INCOME FOR OCTOBER 53.86 252,431.11 

10/31/2011 61975 GJ INTEREST INCOME FOR BRECKENRIDGE I 0.09 252,431.20 

10/31/2011 61697 GJ Posted from UB System 8,036.76 260,467.96 

10/31/2011 61697 GJ Posted from UB System 1.09 260,466.87 

504,135.50 243,668.63 Totals 260,466.87 

DREnding Balance 260,466.87 


